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12:34 Annual Trial Balance
Fraom First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: KMW908 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
197 Managed fund distributions
(22784.32) 19745 Hotels Investment
Trust No 1 187444.49
198 Conick Laird managed portfolio
(80374.32) 19801 Managed fund
distributions 73331.4]
(62662.34) 19802 Dividends received 68267.49
199 Interest received
- 19901 Term deposits 3020.56
(837.27) 19902 Perpetual CMT 1663.01
(1785.60) 19905 AMP sub notes 2 3126.70
(1583.00) 19945 NAB sub notes 3114.50
(1411.50) 19946 QUB notes 3528.20
(1825.60) 19948 WBC sub notes 452.20
(1645.60) 19950 WBC sub notes 2 2816.30
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
(143885.19) 20402 Conick Laird managed
portfolio 181342.24
(113133.63) 20432 Conick Laird managed
portfolio 3401.63
36745.57 303 Adviser fees 42078.43
259.00 364 Filing fees 258.40
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
(394923.80) 55002 Profit Earned This Year -
394623.80 55003 Distribution to Members 489171.90
551 KARL JEAN MARTIN WEBER
(1795634.70) 55101 Balance at beginning of
year 1933122.25
(190633.02) 55102 Allocated earnings 232440.13
- 55104 Benefits transferred in 1286603.25
(6135.28) 55105 Income tax expense on
carnings 4235.77
- 55107 Contributions from
employer 11875.02
- 55110 Income tax expense on
contributions 1781.25
59280.75 55111 Superannuation
contributions surcharge -
552 SUZANNE MARIE MARTIN WEBER
(1924282.02) 55201 Balance at beginning of
year 2135147.64
(204290.78) 55202 Allocated earnings 256731.77
(6574.84) 55205 Income tax expense on
earnings 4678.44
115591.33 680 Cash at bank 711077.61
789 Interest Bearing Securities
- 78903 AMP capital notes 104199.00
41200.00 78905 AMP sub notes 2 100400.00
40880.00 78930 Macquarie Group
capital notes 48272.40
51120.00 78943 NAB capital notes 101499.00
56419.00 78945 NAB subordinated notes -
- 78946 NAB subordinated notes
I 101800.00
53700.00 78947 Qube subordinated notes 106000.00
40304.00 78948 Westpac Subordinated
Notes -
40900.00 78950 Westpac sub notes 2 100310.00
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From First 10 Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: KMW908 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
790 Managed funds
99084.58 79020 Pendal Fixed Interest
Fund 99504.50
25076.88 79050 PIMCO global bond fund 54835.69
29960.24 79070 Vanguard cash reserve
fund 29963.21
100680.00 79075 Vanguard Aus Corp
Fixed Int Indexed EFT 101280.00
44775.00 79076 Vanguard Emerging
Markets Shares 47842.50
100793.50 79077 Vanguard Aust Small
Comp Index EFT 231220.50
272660.74 79080 Vanguard Aust Fixed
Interest Index Fund 272297.90
73320.42 79081 Vanguard Intcrnational
Fixed Index Fund 71912.05
155993.29 79082 Vanguard International
Share Index Fund 169081.76
158343.39 79083 Vanguard International
Small Companies FFund 174796.97
70039.77 79085 Vanguard Aust Govt
Bond Index Fund 69932.32
795 Shares in Listed Companies
43350.00 79502 AGL Encrgy 1.td 38216.00
38093.50 79504 Amcor Ltd 33863.50
31800.00 79505 AMP Capital Notcs -
31140.00 79506 AMP Ltd 21360.00
32160.00 79507 Aurizon holdings Ltd 25980.00
27284.00 79508 ANZ Bank Ltd 26828.00
32166.00 79510 ASX Ltd 38634.00
49004.40 79511 BHP IL.td 71380.55
55447.10 79512 Boral Ltd 52096.34
29190.00 79513 Brambles Ltd 26640.00
34624.62 79514 BWP property Trust 37761.75
29266.80 79515 Clearview Wealth Ltd 23413.44
61500.00 79516 Centura Capital Ltd 91020.12
46235.00 79517 Bluescope Ltd 60410.00
43226.82 79518 CBA Ltd 87093.14
34151.00 79519 Coca Cola Amatil Ltd 34040.00
34367.60 79520 Pendal Group Ltd 29928.20
75111.75 79521 Centuria Metropolitan
Ltd 55336.24
56560.00 79522 Computershare Ltd 73720.00
77437.50 79523 Charter Hall Long Wale
Reit 62167.60
- 79524 Convenience Retail Reit 63237.85
52310.64 79525 Dexus Property Group 53579.78
32625.00 79528 Fortesque Metals Ltd 27437.50
18150.00 79529 Greencross Ltd 13440.00
59025.00 79530 Goodman Group US 72150.00
34789.77 79535 GPT Group Ltd 62050.78
34361.08 79536 Healthscope Ltd 31133.58
24658.10 79537 Harvey Norman Holdings
1.td 24658.10
31542.50 79538 Incitec Pivot Ltd 33577.50
40211.00 79539 IDP Education Ltd 83029.00
23370.00 79540 JB Hi Fi Ltd 22520.00
- 79542 Invocare Ltd 41220.00
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KMW SUPERANNUATION FUND
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Client Code: KMWS08

From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Page 3

Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
45062.19 79545 Iress 1td 42754.04
34692.00 79550 Macquarie Group Ltd 48470.80
36400.00 79553 Medibank Private Ltd 37960.00
28108.98 79554 MYOB Ltd 23752.91
33555.06 79556 NAB L.td 31082.94
50100.00 79558 Reliance Worldwide

Corp Ltd 130473.12
29458.00 79560 Orora Ltd 37833.16
25875.92 79501 Origin Energy Ltd 37833.16
13846.00 79565 Ozforex Group Ltd 15007.00
36315.50 79566 Perpetual Ltd 27040.00
34579.68 795608 QIBE Insurance Ltd 28518.72
36120.42 79569 Qube Holdings Ltd 33098.94
2106891 79570 Rio Tinto I.td 14352.30
22307.40 79571 Scentre Group I.td 46130.12
31283.50 79572 Seek Ltd 40348.50

28908.00 79573 Stockland Property
Trust 46052.00
41122.00 79574 Sydney Airport Ltd 41528.00
27416.40 79575 South32 Ltd 36930.30
38512.50 79576 Transurban Group Ltd 42062.58
21246.30 79580 Telstra Ltd 12945.42
- 79582 WAM Global Ltd 502273.33
31213.36 79586 Weslarmers Lid 38402.08
13464.00 79588 Waorleyparsons Ltd 61529.60
28679.40 79589 Westpac Bank Ltd 124131.00
23896.00 79594 Woodside Petroleum [.td 31523.94
25540.00 79595 Woolworths Ltd 30520.00

800 Units in unlisted unit trusts
500000.00 80001 Hotels Investment
Trust No 1 -
12710.12 904 Provision for income tax 7132.96
12766.93 913 Income in advance 179217.72
999 Jobstream Selection Account

22.00 99901 Jobstream Selection

Account 22,00
(22.00) 99999 Clearing balance 22.00
(394923.80) Total 6396365.00 6396365.00

NET PROFIT THIS YEAR 489171.90
NET PROFIT LAST YEAR 394923.80

No. of Accounts: 110
No. of Entries: 395
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From First to Last by Account

Client Code: KMWS08 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
197 Managed fund distributions

19745 Hotels Investment Trust No 1

LY Closing Balance (22784.32)
30/06/2018  Jnl 1 187444.49 (187444.49)

HIT no 1 trust profit dist for the

year

Closing Balance

198
19801

Conick Laird managed portfolio

Managed fund distributions

LY Closing Balance

11/08/2017
14/08/2017
15/08/2017
22/08/2017
25/08/2017
26/08/2017
30/08/2017
31/08/2017
12/09/2017
18/10/2017
19/10/2017
20/10/2017
21/10/2017
22/10/2017
23/10/2017
25/1072017
26/10/2017
02/11/2017
03/11/2017
07/11/2017
08/11/2017
09/11/2017

Ree 1258

TCL dist

Rec 1059
Vanguard cash res dist
Rec 1060

SYD dist

Rec 1061

BT rebate

Rec 1065

CNI dist

Rec 1066

DXS dist

Rec 1069

GPT dist

Rec 1070

SCG dist

Rec 1074
Vanguard cash res dist
Rec 1106
Vanguard aust bond dist
Rec 1107
Vanguard cash res dist
Rec 1168
Vanguard int small coy dist
Rec 1109
Vanguard aust fixed int dist
Rec F110
Vanguard int fixed int dist
Rec 1111
Vanguard int share index dist
Rec 1113
Pimco bond dist

Rec 1114

BT int dist

Rec 1121

VGE dist

Rec 1122
VACF dist

Rec 1126

CMA dist

Rec 1127
Vanguard cash res dist
Rec 1128

187444.49

113.75
43.14
957.00
50.18
1200.00
271.30
893.35
598.16
43.45
349.23
32.56
249.59
1576.00
1212.65
593.77
187.13
142.77
416.72
506.89
505.00
51.43

828.75

(187444.49)

(80374.32)
(113.75)
(156.89)

(1113.89)
(1165.07)
(2365.07)
(2636.37)
(3529.72)
(4127.88)
(4171.33)
(4520.56)
(4553.12)
(4802.71)
(6378.71)
(7591.36)
(8185.13)
(8372.26)
(8515.03)
(8931.75)
(9438.64)

(10343.64)

(10395.07)

(11223.82)
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12:34 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: KMW908 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19801 Managed fund distributions : Continued
CLW dist

22/11/2017 Rec 1129 758.40 (11982.22)
CRR dist

12/12/2017 Rec 1133 35.10 (12017.32)
Vanguard cash res dist

08/01/2018 Rec 1149 124.70 (12142.02)
Pimco dist

10/01/2018 Rec 1150 1772.19 (13914.21)
Vanguard int small coy dist

11/01/2018 Rec 1151 4576 (13959.97)
Vanguard cash res dist

12/01/2018 Rec 1152 492.64 (14452.61)
Vanguard aust bond dist

13/01/2018 Rec 1153 391.56 (14844.17)
Vanguard int fixed dist

16/01/2018 Rec 1155 176.51 (15020.68)
VGE dist

17/01/2018 Rec 1156 661.73 (15682.41)
VACF dist

18/01/2018 Rec 1157 1141.71 (16824.12)
VSO dist

19/01/2018 Rec 1158 2323.78 (19147.90)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

21/01/2018 Rec 1259 910.87 (20058.77)
Vanguard int share dist

24/01/2018 Rec 1160 419.92 (20478.69)
BT dist

28/01/2018 Rec 1161 2656.10 (23134.79)
CNI dist

29/01/2018 Rec 1162 1009.66 (24144 .45)
CMA dist

12/02/2018 Rec 1164 36.18 (24180.63)
Vanguard cash res dist

13/02/2018 Rec 1165 018.38 (25099.01)
CLW dist

14/02/2018 Rec 1166 1044.00 (26143.01)
SYD dist

16/02/2018 Rec 1167 910.00 {(27053.01)
TCL dist

23/02/2018 Rec 1169 1020.15 (28073.16)
BWP dist

26/02/2018 Rec 1170 1031.25 (29104.41)
Goodman dist

01/03/2018 Rec 1173 1307.77 (30412.18)
DXS dist

02/03/2018 Rec 1174 1138.74 (31550.92)
CRR dist

03/03/2018 Rec 1175 1142.20 (32693.12)
SCG dist

04/03/2018 Rec 1176 858.00 (33551.12)
SGP dist

05/03/2018 Rec 1177 893.35 (34444.47)
GPT dist

12/03/2018 Rec 1180 45.12 (34489.59)
Vanguard cash res dist

17/04/2018 Rec 1214 54.90 (34544.49)
Pimco dist

21/04/2018 Rec 1218 419.19 (34963.68)
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From First to Last by Account

Client Code: KMW908 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19801 Managed fund distributions : Continued
Vanguard int small coy dist

22/04/2018 Rec 1219 35.56 (34999.24)
Vanguard cash res dist

23/04/2018 Rec 1220 667.13 (35666.37)
Vanguard aust govt bond dist

24/04/2018 Rec 1221 317.52 (35983.89)
Vanguard int fixed int dist

25/04/2018 Rec 1222 518.30 (36502.19)
Vanguard int share dist

26/04/2018 Rec 1223 1875.61 (38377.80)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

29/04/2018 Rec 1226 839.84 (39217.64)
BT dist

03/05/2018 Rec 1230 40.19 (39257.83)
VGE dist

04/05/2018 Rec 1231 634.57 (39892.40)
VACF dist

07/05/2018 Rec 1234 25.69 (39918.09)
BT rebate

08/05/2018 Rec 1235 25.82 (39943.91)
BT rebate

09/05/2018 Rec 1236 1009.66 (40953.57)
CMA dist

12/05/2018 Rec 1239 54.71 (41008.28)
Vanguard cash res dist

15/05/2018 Rec 1240 932.51 (41940.79)
CLW dist

25/05/2018 Rec 1282 1166.75 (43107.54)
CRR dist

28/05/2018 Rec 1278 419.04 (43526.58)
Vanguard int fixed int dist

29/05/2018 Rec 1279 3881.73 (47408.31)
Vanguard int share dist

30/05/2018 Rec 1243 1166.76 (48575.07)
CRR dist

03/06/2018 Rec 1269 672.03 (49247.10)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

04/06/2018 Rec 1270 212.13 (49459.23)
VGE dist

05/06/2018 Rec 1271 2208.34 (51667.57)
VSO dist

06/06/2018 Rec 1272 437.67 (52105.24)
Pimeo dist

07/06/2018 Ree 1273 2429.28 (54534.52)
BT dist

08/06/2018 Rec 1274 401.38 (54935.90)
Vanguard aust govt dist

09/06/2018 Rec 1275 2035.45 (56971.35)
Vanguard aust fixed int dist

10/06/2018 Rec 1276 36.33 (57007.68)
Vanguard cash res dist

11/06/2018 Rec 1277 7047.49 (64055.17)
Vanguard int small coy dist

12/06/2018 Rec 1247 33.92 (64089.09)
Vanguard cash res dist

13/06/2018 Rec 1267 1566.00 (65655.09)
SGP dist

14/06/2018 Rec 1268 896.07 (66551.16)
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12:34 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: KMW908 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19801 Managed fund distributions : Continued
TCL dist

24/06/2018 Rec 1261 1049.20 (67600.36)
BWP dist

25/06/2018  Rec 1262 2008.27 (69608.63)
CNI dist

26/06/2018 Rec 1263 1009.66 (70618.29)
CMA dist

27/06/2018 Rec 1264 960.77 (71579.06)
CLW dist

28/06/2018 Rec 1265 1058.60 (72637.66)
DXS dist

29/06/2018 Rec 1266 693.75 (73331.41)
Goodman dist

Closing Balance 0.00 73331.41 (73331.41)

19802 Dividends received

LY Closing Balance (62662.34)

01/07/2017  Rec 1050 1097.60 (1097.60)
MQG div

02/07/2017 Rec 1051 760.00 (1857.60)
ANZ div

03/07/2017 Rec 1052 416.25 (2273.85)
IPL div

04/07/2017 Rec 1053 883.60 (3157.45)
WBC div

05/07/2017 Rec 1054 1122.66 (4280.11)
NAB div

07/07/2017 Rec 1056 573.80 (4853.91)
BTT div

08/09/2017 Rec 1073 460.00 (5313.91)
JBH div

17/09/2017 Rec 1075 760.00 (6073.91)
CPU div

20/09/2017 Rec 1078 495.64 (6569.55)
WPL div

21/09/2017 Rec 1079 458.61 (7028.16)
RIO div

22/09/2017 Rec 1080 850.00 (7878.16)
AGL div

23/09/2017 Rec 1081 371.88 (8250.04)
AMPPA div

24/09/2017 Rec 1082 470.05 (8720.09)
NABPC div

25/09/2017 Rec 1083 534.00 (9254.09)
AZ] div

26/09/2017 Rec 1084 1114.58 (10368.67)
BHP div

27/09/2017  Rec 1085 598.80 (10967.47)
ASX div

28/09/2017  Rec 1086 765.85 (11733.32)
TLS div

29/09/2017 Rec 1087 544.18 (12277.50)
HSO div

30/09/2017 Rec 1088 701.48 (12978.98)
AMC div

01/10/2017 Rec 1089 933.60 (13912.58)
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Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19802 Dividends received : Continued
WES div

02/10/2017 Rec 1090 877.50 (14790.08)
MPL div

03/10/2017 Rec 1091 434.50 (15224.58)
[EL div

05/10/2017 Rec 1093 1200.60 {16425.18)
CBA div

06/10/2017 Rec 1094 870.00 {17295.18)
AMP div

07/10/2017 Rec 1095 555.06 (17850.24)
CVW div

08/10/2017 Rec 1096 644.16 (18494.40)
QBE div

09/10/2017 Rec 1097 877.50 (19371.90)
PPT div

10/10/2017 Rec 1098 568.16 (19940.06)
IRE div

11/10/2017 Rec 1099 777.00 (20717.06)
CCA div

12/10/2017 Rec 1100 1562.50 (22279.56)
FMG div

13/10/2017 Rec 1101 957.36 (23236.92)
BI.D div

15/10/2017 Rec 1103 500.00 (23736.92)
WOW div

16/10/2017 Rec i104 285.00 (24021.92)
GXL div

17/10/2017 Rec 1105 555.00 (24576.92)
IVC div

24/10/2017 Rec 112 450.00 (25026.92)
RWC div

27/10/2017 Rec 1115 816.80 (25843.72)
S32 div

28/10/2017 Rec 1116 384.55 (26228.27)
QUB div

29/10/2017 Rec 1117 435.00 (26663.27)
BXB div

30/10/2017 Rec 1118 388.50 (27051.77)
SEK div

31/10/2017 Rec 1119 618.00 (27669.77)
ORA div

01/11/2017 Rec 1120 175.00 (27844.77)
BSL div

04/11/2017 Rec 1123 472.59 (28317.36)
MYO div

01/12/2017 Rec 1131 774.60 (29091.96)
HWVN div

07/12/2017 Rec 1132 982.68 (30074.64)
MQGPA div

13/12/2017 Rec 1134 803.60 (30878.24)
MQG div

14/12/2017 Rec 1135 1122.66 (32000.90)
NAB div

15/12/2017 Rec 1136 206.40 (32207.30)
OFX div

16/12/2017 Rec 1137 760.00 (32967.30)
ANZ div

18/12/2017 Rec 1139 453.25 (33420.55)
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Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19802 Dividends received : Continued
[PL div

2171272017 Rec 1142 785.20 (34205.75)
BTT div

22/12/2017 Rec 1143 883.60 (35089.35)
WBC div

23/12/2017 Rec 1144 367.83 (35457.18)
AMPPA div

24/12/2017 Rec 1145 464,60 (35921.78)
NABPC div

09/03/2018 Rec 1178 860.00 (36781.78)
JBH div

10/03/2018 Rec 1179 997.25 (37779.03)
BLD dist

15/03/2018 Rec 1181 760.00 (38539.03)
CPU div

18/03/2018 Rec 1184 500.89 (39039.92)
WPL div

19/03/2018 Rec 1185 1226.90 (40266.82)
AMPPA div

20/03/2018 Rec 1186 873.30 (41140.12)
NABPC div

21/03/2018 Rec 1187 497.54 {41637.66)
HSO div

22/03/2018 Rec 1188 300.00 (41937.66)
GXL div

23/03/2018 Rec 1189 994 .28 (42931.94)
IRE div

24/03/2018 Rec 1190 840.00 (43771.94)
AZ) div

25/03/2018 Rec 1191 918.00 (44689.94)
AGL div

26/03/2018 Rec 1192 352.00 (45041.94)
WOR div

27/03/2018 Rec 1193 877.50 (45919.44)
PPT div

29/03/2018 Rec 1195 1485.82 (47405.26)
BHP div

30/03/2018 Rec 1196 1044.00 (48449.20)
CBA div

31/03/2018 Rec 1197 643.20 (49092 .46)
ASX div

G1/04/2018 Rec 1198 870.00 (49962.46)
AMP div

02/04/2018 Rec 1199 715.00 (50677.46)
MPL div

03/04/2018 Rec 1200 615.00 (51292.46)
AMC div

05/04/2018 Rec 1202 671.50 (51963.96)
[EL div

06/04/2018 Rec 1203 543.51 (52507.47)
TLS div

07/04/2018 Rec 1204 525.00 (53032.47)
RWC div

09/04/2018 Rec 1206 210.00 (53242.47)
BSL div

10/04/2018 Rec 1207 472.59 (53715.06)
MYO div

11/04/2018 Rec 1208 956.20 (54671.26)
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Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19802 Dividends rececived : Continued
8§32 div

12/04/2018 Rec 1209 370.82 (55042.08)
QUB div

13/04/2018 Rec 1210 687.50 (55729.58)
FMG div

14/04/2018 Rec 1211 801.34 (56530.92)
WES div

15/04/2018 Rec 1212 825.00 (57355.92)
IVC div

16/04/2018 Rec 1213 430.00 (57785.92)
WOW div

20/04/2018 Rec 1217 962.00 (58747.92)
CClL div

27/04/2018 Rec 1224 435.00 (59182.92)
BXB div

28/04/2018 Rec 1225 761.00 (59943.92)
RIO div

01/05/2018 Rec 1228 444.00 (60387.92)
SEK div

02/05/2018 Rec 1229 618.00 (61005.92)
ORA div

05/05/2018 Rec 1232 117.12 (61123.04)
QBE div

11/05/2018 Rec 1238 774.60 (61897.64)
HVN div

(01/06/2018 Rec 1245 2474.70 (64372.34)
MQGPA div

15/06/2018 Rec 1248 365.15 (64737.49)
Perls X div

18/06/2018 Rec 1251 258.00 (64995.49)
OFX div

19/06/2018 Rec 1252 1288.70 (66284.19)
AMPPA

20/06/2018 Rec 1253 992.70 (67276.89)
WBCPH div

21/06/2018 Rec 1254 990.60 (68267.49)
NABPC div

Closing Balance 0.00 68267.49 (68267.49)

199 Interest received

19901 Term deposits

LY Closing Balance 0.00

19/04/2018 Rec 1216 3020.56 (3020.56)
NAB td int

Closing Balance 0.00 3020.56 (3020.56)

19902 Perpetual CMT

LY Closing Balance (837.27)

28/07/2017 Rec 1057 102.58 (102.58)
cmt int

31/07/2017 Rec 1058 29.92 (132.50)
cmt int

28/08/2017 Rec 1068 14.39 (146.89)
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Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19902 Perpetual CMT : Continved
cmt int

04/10/2017 Rec 1092 24.78 (171.67)
cmt int

05/11/2017 Rec 1124 27.69 (199.36)
cmt int

29/11/2017 Rec 1261 24.33 (223.69)
cmt it

19/12/2017 Rec 1140 69.12 (292.81)
cmt int

26/12/2017 Rec 1147 80.39 (373.20)
cmt int

30/01/2018  Rec 1163 190.38 (563.58)
cmt int

28/02/2018 Rec 1172 209.74 (773.32)
cmt int

04/04/2018 Rec 1201 62.18 (835.50)
cmt int

30/04/2018 Rec 1227 329.98 (1165.48)
cmt int

10/05/2018  Rec 1237 163.79 (1329.27)
cmt int

31/05/2018 Rec 1244 220.92 (1550.19)
cmt int

30/06/2018 Rec 1257 112.82 (1663.01)
cmt int

Closing Balance 0.00 1663.01 (1663.01)

19905 AMP sub notes 2

LY Closing Balance (1785.60)

18/09/2017 Rec 1076 435.80 (435.80)
AMPHB int

17/12/2017 Rec 1138 435.80 (871.60)
AMP2 int

16/03/2018 Rec 1182 1104.50 (1976.10)
AMP notes 2 int

16/06/2018 Rec 1249 1150.60 (3126.70)
AMP notes 2 int

Closing Balance 0.00 3126.70 (3126.70)

19945 NAB sub notes

LY Closing Balance (1583.00)

19/09/2017 Rec 1077 543,46 (543.46)
NABPE int

20/12/2017 Rec 1141 536.14 (1079.60)
NABPE int

17/03/2018 Rec 1183 985.10 (2064.70)
NABPE int

17/06/2018 Rec 1250 1049.80 (3114.50)
NABPE int

Closing Balance 0.00 3114.50 (3114.50)
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19946 QUB notes

LY Closing Balance (1411.50)

06/07/2017 Rec 1055 708.70 (708.70)
QUB interest

14/10/2017 Rec 1102 706.40 (1415.10)
QUB int

05/01/2018 Rec 1148 706.40 (2121.50)
QUB int

13/05/2018 Rec 1260 1406.70 (3528.20)
QURB int

Closing Balance 0.00 3528.20 (3528.20)

19948 WBC sub notes

LY Closing Balance (1825.60)

23/08/2017 Rec 1062 452.20 (452.20)
WBCHA int

Closing Balance 0.00 452.20 {452.20)

19950 WBC sub notes 2

LY Closing Balance (1645.60)

24/08/2017 Rec 1063 406.80 {406.80)
WBCHB int

30/11/2017  Rec 1130 403.80 (810.60)
WBCHB int

22/02/2018 Rec 1168 1014.50 (1825.10)
WBCHB int

22/05/2018 Rece 1241 991.20 (2816.30)
WBCHB int

Closing Balance 0.00 2816.30 (2816.30)

204 Changes in net market values of other assets

20402 Conick Laird managed portfolio

LY Closing Balance (143885.19)

30/06/2018 Inl 3 49295.84 (49295.84)
revaluation of managed funds to
market value at year end

30/06/2018  Inl 4 21299.54 (70595.38)
revaluation of int bearing secs to
market value at year end

30/06/2018  Inl 5 110746.86 (181342.24)
revaluation of equities to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 181342.24 (181342.24)
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20432 Conick Laird managed portfolio

